BHHEO®

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Articlenumber
Color

Height

Width

Length

Weight
Material
Pieces per box

CTD.003111

Oak

23 mm

360 mm

470 mm

560 g

FSC® certified paper
25

PRODUCTINFORMATION

Sorry, description not available right now.
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Industrielaan 27
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Roltex Nordic AB
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632 29 Eskilstuna
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